RAW 100% Powerlifting Federation Ukraine
2019 Open Kharkov Powerlifting and Bench Press

Kharkov 06-07/04/2019
POWERLIFTING FEDERATION
Ykp H
sheet PL s division-u -
52kr
1 Awapyceno ioamuna f 01022002 Banaknen T2 512 725 825 875« 40 425 - 105 - - 230 Mopo3os Masen
1 Ybucosa Anma f 26101992 Xapokos o 52 75 8 925 575 60 65 100 110 115x 2675 s Cepreit
2 Augpycerko Nloammna f 01022002 Banaknen o 512 725 825 875« 40 425 - 105 - - 230 Mopo3os Masen
3 [Awmkosa Onbra f  17.08.1987 Xapokos o 52 70 75 80x 40 a5 5% 100 110 115x 275 KopHuenko Hukonaii, Maxomos Jlennc
56 kr
1 Musesa Kapuna f  07.062001 Xapokos T2 525 725 775 825 a5 415 50 85 %0 95 225 37061H AHTOH, HapyTeili Auapeit
1 Crenawenko Ennsasera f 05042000 3mves T3 56 90x 90 95 375 425 5 100 1075 115 255 Haiigerko Bagum
1 [bxepeniox Tatbsina f  08.07.1983 Kues o s6 775 85 88 525x  52.5x 525 120 1275 135 2755 KpasumHcKuii Amutpiit
2 Crenanenko Enusasera f 05042000 3mves o 56  90x 9 95 375 425 5 100 1075 115 255 Haiigerko Bagum
3 Kanynukosa Anena f  19.07.1986 Banaknen o s 80 85  87.5¢ 50 525 S5x 100 110 117.5¢ 275 baraypa Anekcanap
4 Banakano Okcana f 16121992 Xapokos 0 548 7% 80 90 3x  37.5x 375 85 95 105 2325 MywuHcKmii fin
5 Mutaesa Kapuwa f  07.062001 Xapskos 0 525 725 775 825 a5 415 50 85 %0 95 225 37061H AHTOH, HapyTeiii Auapeit
6 Koporeuxan Exatepura f 04121987 Xapokos 0 559 70 75 775« 40 425 5 80x 80 825 197.5 Konoces Buranwit
1 [bkepeniox Tatbsina f  0807.1983 Kues sMse 775 825 88 525x  52.5x 525 120 1275 135 2755 KpasumHCKuii Amutpiit
60 kr
1 THarycuna Omma f  13.06.2005 Banaknen T 59 35 40 5 30 3250 35 45 50 55 135 Moposos Masen
1 Crewenxo Banewtura f 01111970 Xapokos o 59 725 775 80 5 50 52.5% 100 105 107.5¢ 235 Ynkes Pycnan
2 Tharycuwa lOana f  13.06.2005 Banaknen o 59 35 40 5 30 3250 35 45 50 55 135 Moposos Masen
1 Crewenxo Banewtura f 01111970 Xapokos M2 59 725 775 80 5 50 52.5% 100 105 107.5¢ 235 Unkes Pycnan
67.5kr
1 Peswuk Nlaga f 12111999 3mves T3 651 85 %0 95 35 40 5 100 105 11255 2525 Haitgenko Bagum
1 Bacunbuenko Exatepua f 18121982 Xapskos 0 664 9%  9x 95 45 50x 50x 115 120 125 265
2 Pesnu laga f 12111999 3mves 0 61 8 %0 95 35 40 5 100 105 11255 2525 Haitgenko Bagum
3 Masbikuia Auna f  06.04.1990 Kues 0 61 70 75 80x 525 55 575 110 115¢ 120¢ 225 KpaBumHCKuit Ammpiit
4 UleGnmknna Exatepura f  18.07.1993 Xapokos o 674 8 9 925 475 50 52.5¢ 85 %0 925 235
1 Bacunbuenko Exatepua f 18121982 Xapokos SM 664 95 9% 95 45 50x 50x 115 120 125 265
75 kr
1 Kauuesan lOnna f  17.09.1999 Xapskos T3 676 60 00 70 30« 40 5% 80 %0 100 210 Xpbicriok Ceprei
2 [sio6a lOnua f 30081999 Xapokos T3 677 40 575¢ 575 25 30 40x 70 775 85 1725 Xpbicriok Ceprei
1 Pynaxosa Bura f  03.02.1980 Kues o 725 9% 00 110 525 55 57.5¢ 1425 1525 160 325 KpaBumHCKuit Amutpuit
2 Yeprenko fina f 21101993 Xapokos o 741 80 85 %0 50 S5x S5x %0 95 100 240
3 Kauueaan i0nua f  17.09.1999 Xapskos 0 676 60 00 70 30« 40 5% 80 %0 100 210 Xpbicriok Ceprei
4 [sio6a Onua f 30081999 Xapokos O 6727 40 575 575 25 30 40x 70 775 85 1725 Xpbicriok Ceprei
1 Pynaxosa Bura f  03.02.1980 Kues sM 725 90 00 110 525 55 57.5¢ 1425 1525 160 325 KpaBumHCKuit Amupuit
825 kr
1 Monosa Exatepura f  04.01.1990 Xapskos 0 84 130 1375 142.5x 625 675 70 1525 1625 166x 370 Momar fleorma,
28 kr
1 Truwckuis Anapeit m  20.03.2005 Banaknes T 422 4 50 55 375 425 5% 55 65 75 1725 Moposos Masen
2 [wexawes Apryp m  19.03.2009 Xapokos L 406 35 0 a5 30 325 35x 40 5 50 125 [wexawes Cepreit
1 Truwckuis Anapeit m  20.03.2005 Banaknes o 42 4 50 55 375 425 5% 55 65 75 1725 Moposos Masen
2 [wexawes Apryp m  19.03.2009 Xapokos o 406 35 40 a5 30 325 35x 40 5 50 125 [wexawes Ceprei
56 kr
Buipopos Braancnas m  15.09.2003 Banaknen L 544 65 75775 60 675 70 115 120 12250 2675 Mopo3os Masen
Bbipoaos Bnaaucnas m  15.09.2003 Banaknes 0 544 65 s 7S 60 675 70 115 120 12250 2675 Moposos Masen
60 kr
1 Bensiii Aprem m  26.07.2001 Banaknen T2 5727 110 1175 125 6 725 75x 135 145 165x 335 bawaypa Anekcanap, HagyToiii Auapeii
1 Bensiii Aprem m  26.07.2001 Banaknen 0 577 110 1175 125 65 725 75x 135 145 165x 335 Banaypa Anekcarap, HaayTbiit Anapeii
2 bukrawes Tumyp m  15.06.1993 Xapskos o 60 70 85 90x 65 70 725 100 1125 120 2775 Macnos Anekcanap
67.5kr
1 Mouexyes Anexcanap m  04.12.2001 Banaknes T2 656 115 125 130 0 95 95% 145 155 160 380 Moposos Masen
1 KpusoHoc KoHCTaHTUH m 01011996 Banaknen J 67 150 160 165 125 1325 137.5¢ 21255 220 225¢ 5175 Mopo3os Masen
2 Byrenko boraan m 31101994 foGorun 16 130 135x 135 105 110 115¢ 175 185 2025 447.5 KuBansHyk Anexcanap
3 Bangwok flawnna m  03.08.1998 Xapokos J 635 1575 165 165 100 102.5¢ 102.5¢ 170x 180 185x 5 Xpbicriok Ceprei
1 KpusoHoc KoHCTaHTUH m 01011996 Banaknes 0O 67 150 160 165 125 1325 137.5¢ 2125 220 225¢ 5175 Moposos Masen
2 Byrenko boraan m 31101994 NloGorun o 6 130 135x 135 105 110 115x 175 185 2025 447.5 KnGanbHik AneKcanap
3 Banmok flanwna m  03.08.1998 Xapskos O 635 1575 165 165 100 102.5x 102.5x 170x 180 185x 445 XpbicTiok Cepreii
4 Movekyes Anexcanap m  04.12.2001 Banaknen 0 656 115 125 130 90 95 95x 145 155 160 380 Mopo3os Masen
AwTOHOB AHapeii m  27.10.1993 Xapbkos o 675 155 170 175 130 135 137.5x 175x 175x 175x -
75 kr
1 Creweno Bagum m  25.07.2003 Xapbkos T1 739 120 1325 140 85 925 97.5 130 140 145x 3775 ComCTyH AneKcanap
1 Hactun Makcum m  17.09.2000 Xapekos T3 747 145x 150 155 105 107.5 110 160 170 175 440
1 dunumonos Bavecnas m  13.07.1996 Xapbkos ) 749 175 1825  190x 135 135 145x 190 200 210x 517.5 XpbicTiok Cepreii
2 Movomaperko Poma m 21081995 Xapowos ) 724 135 1425 150 1075 110 11255 170 1825 190 4525
3 Naspemuyk Anexceit m  17.01.1997 Xapbkos ) 747 115 125 135 90 100 105x 140 150 160 395 Xpoicriok Cepreii
4 Benwiii Esrenwii m  09.03.1996 Xapokos ;713 9% 100 1075 75 80 90x 140 150 155 3425 Xpbicriok Ceprei
1 dunumonos Badecnas m  13.07.1996 Xapbkos 0 749 175 1825  190x 135 135 145x 190 200 210x 517.5 XpbicTiok Cepreii
2 Movomaperko Poman m  21.08.1995 Xapokos 0 724 135 1425 150 1075 110 11255 170 1825 190 4525
3 Hactn Makcum m  17.09.2000 Xapbkos 0 747 145 150 155 105 1075 110 160 170 175 440
4 Bepeurun Poman m  08.12.1987 Xapowos 0 741 135 145 1525 925 100 105 160x 165 185x 4225
5 Naspemuyk Anexceit m  17.01.1997 Xapbkos o 747 115 125 135 90 100 105x 140 150 160 395 Xpoicriok Cepreii
6 Crewesko Bagnm m  25.07.2003 Xapokos 0 739 120 1325 140 8 925 975 130 140 145x 3775 Cavctyn Anexcarap
7 Benwiii Earenuii m  09.03.1996 Xapbkos o 713 % 100 1075 7% 80 90x 140 150 155 3425 XpbicTiok Cepreii
825 kr
1 Byp Makcum m  01.07.1996 Xapbkos TR ] 160 170 180 120 130x 130 180 190 200 510
2 Masvenxo Bvecnas m  20.02.1995 Xapokos TR 1 175 1875 192.5¢ 175 125 130 190 205% 205x 507.5 Kyapmsues Anexceii
3 Cuuka Borgan m  25.04.1996 Xapbkos Jo778 115 120 1225 85 %0 925 150 160 165x 375
1 Kacan Makcum m  11.08.1993 3onoues O 88 200 215  220x 125¢ 1275 1325 230 240 245x 587.5
2 Yuken Pycran m  19.11.1986 Xapbkos o 8 175 185 195 15 1225¢ - 220 240 250 560
3 Byp Makcum m  01.07.1996 Xapoxos o 8 160 170 180 120 130x 130 180 190 200 510
4 Masvenko Bavecnas m 20021995 Xapbkos o 8 175 1875 192.5¢ 175 125 130 190 205x 205x 507.5 Kyapssiies Anexceli
5 Cnuka Borgan m  25.04.1996 Xapowos o 778 115 120 1225 85 % 925 150 160 165x 375
6 MpokoneHko IOpwit m  03.04.1982 Xapbkos O 815 145 145  150x 85 100x 100x 145 160x 160x 375 3n0p Amurpuit
1 Mpokonenxo I0puii m  03.04.1982 Xapokos SM 815  145x 145  150x 8 100x 100x 145 160x 160x 375 3a0p AmwTpuis
90 Kr
1 Bogonasckwii Apocnas m  16.07.2003 Banaknen TL 892 120 1325 1455 80 85 875 170 185 2005 4335 Bawaypa Anecanap
1 MepeHues Anexceli m  16.06.2002 Banaknen T 8 125 1325« 132.5¢ 100 110x 110 145 150 155 390 Mopo3os Masen
2 MaprsiHenko Me6 m  26.07.2002 Xapokos T2 872 120« 120 135 70 80 90x 120 135 140 340
1 Tiomionukos Kupunn m  17.07.1994 Xapbkos J 894 230 235 2375 145 152.5¢ 1525 2625  2755x  275.5x 652.5
2 Yaosenko Oner m  21.04.1997 nrrBa6an J 88 150 170 185x 130 140 155x 240 250 - 560 Tuwakos fewnc
3 Xwwwak Cepreit m  28.07.1995 Xapbkos J %0  180x 190 200 130 140 145 190 200 210 555 Xpeicriok Cepreii
4 fonroayw AmnTpuii m  17.07.1995 Xapskos J 898 150 165 170 110« 115 125x 190 200 205 490
1 Tiomionukos Kupunn m  17.07.1994 Xapexos 0 894 230 235 2375 145 152.5¢ 1525 2625  2755x  275.5¢ 6525
2 YuuepuH Anexceit m  11.04.1993 Xapskos o 887 215 230 240 140 150x 150x 235 25 255 635
3 Caposckuit Anexceii m  18.03.1980 Banaknen 0 9% 210 220 230x 135 1425 147.5¢ 25 255 275x 617.5 Baraypa Anekcanap
4 Yposewxo Oner m 21.04.1997 nrrBa6an o 8 150 170 185 130 140 155x 240 250 - 560 Tuwakos fewnc
5 Xwwwak Cepreii m  28.07.1995 Xapokos 0O 9 18« 190 200 130 140 145 190 200 210 555 Xpeicriok Cepreii
6 [onroayw AmnTpuii m 17.07.1995 Xapskos 0 898 150 165 170 1106 115 125x 190 200 205 490
7 Mopryn Banepuit m  27.12.1972 Banaknen o 87 185 1525 160 95 100 102.5% 155 165 175 435 Baraypa Anekcanap
8 Boponasckwii fipocnas m  16.07.2003 Banaknes 0 892 120 1325 1455 80 85 875 170 185 2005 4335 bawaypa Anecanap
9 Nusens Auapeit m 24101990 Xapexos o 87 120 130 140 80 %0 95x 180 190 200 430 Macnos Anekcanap
10 Mepenues Anexceit m  16.06.2002 Banaknes o 8 125 1325¢ 132.5¢ 100 110x 110 145 150 155 390 Moposos Masen
11 Canecky Casenwit m  17.04.1993 Xapekos 0 89 100 110 117.5¢ 100 1075 115 135 140 145 3625 Xpeicriok Cepreii
12 Mapraimenko [e6 m  26.07.2002 Xapskos 0 872 1200 120 135 70 80 90x 120 135 140 340
1 Caposckwii Anexceit m  18.03.1980 Banaknen SM 90 210 220  230x 135 1425 147.5¢ 25 255 275x 617.5 Baraypa Anekcanap
MopryH Banepwit m  27.12.1972 Banaknes M2 87 185 1525 160 95 100 102.5¢ 155 165 175 435 baraypa Anekcanap
100 kr
1 Haiiewko Bagum m 01.04.1992 3mues O 94 230 240  255¢ 165 1725 175 250 2575 260 675
2 3axapos Cepreii m 17.12.1977 Kues 0 999 190 200 213 155 155 160x 220 2325 240 595 KpasumHcKuit mutpui
3 Iharenko Esrenvii m 11.07.1993 Kynawck o 98 18 195 205 150 1575 162.5¢ 210 220 230 5025
4 Mowwaaes Bragumup m  20.06.1973 Xapekos 0 942 100 110 120 70 80 85x 150 160 165 365 Macnos Anekcanap
1 3axapos Cepreii m 17.12.1977 Kues M1 999 190 200  213x 155¢ 155 160x 220 2325 240 595 KpasumHcKmii AMutpiit
1 Mowunaes Bnagumup m  20.06.1973 Xapekos M2 942 100 110 120 70 80 85x 150 160 165 365 Macnos Anekcanap
110 kr
1 fiy6osuk Urops m 12.081992 c®eckn 0 1052 205 225 230 135 140 145 255 265 270x 640 Cavut Hukonait
2 iOpses Aapeii m  18.09.1987 Xapskos 0 1011 190 205 215 150 155 160x 220 240 262.5¢ 610
3 loHyapenKo Eeremii m  24.02.1980 Xapekos 0 1088 155 165 1725 120 125 130 180 190 200 497.5 Nekanos Cepreii
1 Towsapenko Esrenmit m  24.02.1980 Xapskos SM 1088 155 165 1725 120 125 130x 180 190 200 497.5 Nexanos Cepreii
125 kr
1 Peibanka Makcum m 28.09.1993 Xapskos 0 1141 300 310 315 180 185 190x 315 325 330 830 ToH4apos Anapeit
140 kr.
1 Kpassmmckiit AmuTpwii m 19.051982 Kues 0 1268 18 195 201 185 1925 195 270 285¢ 285 681 3axapos Cepreii
2 Mbixaros IOpwit m  20.04.1982 Xapokos 0 1361 175 18 200 130k 135 150x 190 205 215 550 Nekanos Cepreii
1 Kpassmmckis AmuTpwii m 19.051982 Kues SM 1268 185 195 201 185 1925 195 270 285¢ 285 681 3axapos Cepreii
2 Mbixaros IOpwit m  20.04.1982 Xapokos SM 1361 175 185 200 130k 135 150x 190 205 215 550 Nekanos Cepreii
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bawmakosa Enea
bawmakosa Eneva

a8 xr

Wanosan Maputa
[lenncenko Exatepura
52kr

Kpyrs Bukropua
BepenTuna Tatbana
Kpyrs Bukropua

56 kr

Kosanesa Wnha
CyG6oTcKan Onbra

60 kr

Hesou6atbko Annka
67.5kr

Kophuerko CeeTnana
Masbikura Aa
KyputHan Okcara

75 kr

Pe6puk Anekcarapa
Pebpuk Anexcanapa
825 kr

Coxanb Enena

Coxatb Enena

a8 xr

[xexawes ApTyp
[wexawes ApTyp
52kr

Wiwko Hukura
Wiwiko Hukura

60 kr

Mepgepes Braavcnas
Opurokos Hasap
NbiceHko Imuns
Megpsepes Braavcnas
Opurokos Hasap
TbicenKo Imuns
67.5kr

Typueniok anwna
AHTOHOB AHpapeit
3anenwnos Earenvii
UilepGak Braanmnp
@ununnos Pycran
Xacbatos desop
Typueniok anwna
Mopo3os Cepreii
LulepGak Bnaaumnp
Mopo3os Cepreii
Xacbatos deaop

75 kr

BopTko Earenvii
Bonocatos Aprem
LiBynsKo 10puit
TeperTbes AmuTpuit
MupOLIHUIEHKO EBrenwii
3onoToi Bagum
Morynsit Muxaun
[Napara Cepreii
LiuBynsKo 10puit
Mengenes iOpuii
TepenTbes AmATpUii
Boprko Earenvii
Jlo6aros Apryp
Bonocatos Aprem
JlemnH Aprem
Mengenes iOpuii
82.5kr

3Inbuwaaep Mecat Akpam
CepeGpaHcKuii BaneHTu
Naryxa Hukwra
MbiaHukos Unba
Mepgepes Msan
Knikos Auapeit
Cxocapes Cepreii
Meggenes Mean
Knbikos Awapeit
CepeGpaHcKuii BaneHTu
Naryxa Hukwra
Kowenb AHTOH
Mbi3Huko8 Wnbn
YrvpwHues Banepwii
Inbuwaaep Mecat Akpam
YrvpwHues Banepwii
90 kr

Cupora Msan

Toskaw Bacunuii
Toskan Bacunuii
Konsaumckuii Anexcanzap
HKyk Bnagnmnp
Nysbipeii Oner
Bpu3a opuc
Niowykos Anexceii
Ockonkos Aprem
Bopohuh Oner
Coxatb AneKcanap
YyGapos Unba
Kanmbikos Mean
MonoaomoHos Muxann
DokuH Braanmup
Cnpora Msan

[nagKux AHTOH
Bpurza bopuc
Ttowykos Anexceii
Ockonkos Aprem
BopoHuH Oner
Coxanb Anexcanap
®okuH Braaummp
MonopooHos Mixann
Kanmbixos Mean
Konsaumckuii Anexcanzap
100 Kr.

Byposckwii Braanmnp
AHTOHOB PomaH
Wesverko Bragucnas
AHTOHOB Poman
PokuH Makcim
Barpuy Cepreit
Osuapetiko Bukrop
Bonkos Esresuii
Kanownw Cepreii
3axapos Cepreii
PokuH Anppeii
UWesuenko Braancas
YepHbiwes Anapeit
Nasnos Cepreii
Byposckwii Baanmnp
Lilesyerko Cranncnas
PokuH Makcim
Lilesyerko Cranncnas
Kanownw Cepreii
3axapos Cepreii
Barpu Cepreii
Nasnos Cepreii

110 kr

Kauaos Esrenmii

33

333333

33333333333

3333333333333333

3333333333333333

33333333333333333333333333

3333333333333333333333

3

17.07.1981
17.07.1981

13.12.1987
26.01.1989

16.08.1974
03.01.1985
16.08.1974

08.06.1992
31.01.1989

04.05.1987

28.03.1989
06.04.1990
10.09.1984

02.10.2003
02.10.2003

08.01.1982
08.01.1982

19.03.2009
19.03.2009

29.09.2004
29.09.2004

11.08.2004
16.10.2009
21.05.1975
11.08.2004
16.10.2009
21.05.1975

07.07.2000
27.10.1993
22.07.1993
13.09.1980
29.12.1990
17.12.1932
07.07.2000
24.06.1979
13.09.1980
24.06.1979
17.12.1932

16.03.2000
10.01.2001
26.02.1996
30.08.1997
01.11.1989
27.09.1993
20.11.1991
13.10.1993
26.02.1996
23.08.1978
30.08.1997
16.03.2000
10.02.1993
10.01.2001
27.10.1986
23.08.1978

20.05.2003
02.05.1999
16.03.2000
30.09.2000
15.06.1994
20.04.1996
15.11.1990
15.06.1994
20.04.1996
02.05.1999
16.03.2000
01.07.1993
30.09.2000
26.03.1971
20.05.2003
26.03.1971

09.08.2006
16.08.1999
16.08.1999
28.01.1969
11.05.1990
19.05.1993
18.06.1981
23.05.1979
11.08.1981
04.09.1980
18.10.1979
03.01.1994
24.04.1973
07.08.1974
01.08.1983
09.08.2006
12.09.1985
18.06.1981
23.05.1979
11.08.1981
04.09.1980
18.10.1979
01.08.1983
07.08.1974
24.04.1973
28.01.1969

21.12.2002
29.11.1995
04.02.1995
29.11.1995
03.02.1983
28.03.1973
13.09.1986
11.03.1987
09.05.1975
17.12.1977
16.11.1986
04.02.1995
05.03.1986
25.09.1954
21.12.2002
25.12.1982
03.02.1983
25.12.1982
09.05.1975
17.12.1977
28.03.1973
25.09.1954

21.07.1995

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Oeprasin

XapbHos
Kues
TNososan

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Montasa
Montasa

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Xapbkos
XapbKos

XapbKos
lepraum
leprasm
Xapbkos
Deprasm
lepraum

Xapbkos
XapbKos
3mmes
banaknen
Xapbkos
XapbKos
Xapbkos
XapbKos
banaknen
XapbKos
Xapbkos

banaknen
XapbKos
Xapbkos
XapbKos
Mepepa
XapoKos
Kynack
3anopoxse
Xapbkos
XapbKos
Xapbkos
banaknen
Xapbkos
XapbKos
Xapbkos
Xapokos

XapoKos
Crapo6ensck
banaknen
Tlososan
Xapokos
XapbKos
Xapokos
Xapbkos
Xapokos
Crapo6ensck
banaknen
XapbKos
TNososan
Xapbkos
XapoKos
Xapbkos

XapbHos
Lleprasn
Aepraun
Xapsios
XapbHos
Xapsios
XapbHos
Xapstos
XapbHos
Hosan Bogonara
Nosrasa
Xapstos
XapbHos
Xapsios
XapbHos
Xapstos
Xapbkos
Xapstos
Xapbkos
Xapstos
Hosan Bogonara
Nonrasa
Xapbkos
Xapstos
Xapbkos
Xapstos

Xapskos
Xapbkos
Xapskos
Xapbkos
Nozosan
Xapbkos
Xapskos
NakioTuro
Xapskos
Kues
Xapskos
Xapbkos
NioGorun
¢ BatyTuHo
Xapskos
Xapbkos
JNososan
Xapbkos
XapsKos
Kues
XapsKos

¢ Batymuo

XapbKos

a
a

47.7
47.2

50.1

50.1

55.1
56

60

65.7
63.1
65.6

72.7
72.7

79.5
79.5

40.6
40.6

48.6
486

59.9
60
58.2
59.9
60
58.2

67.5
67.5
67.1
67.4
62.6
66
67.5
67.5
67.4
67.5
66

74.2
718
732
721
75
74
73.4

732
75
721
74.2
725
718
724
75

82.4
818
79.6
80.3
80.7
80.3
79.8
80.7
80.3
818
79.6
78.4
80.3
816
82.4
816

86.2
90
90
90

87.7

89.3
90

89.3

89.9

84.9

87.6

89.3

95.3
934
9%
934
98.3
99.4
95.9
97.7
98
99.9
97.2
96
97.1

95.3
99.6
98.3
99.6
98
99.9
99.4
93

109.8

325
325

475
475

115
87.5
115
115x
150
145
120
135
115
115
115x
115
110
87.5

115

117.5

110

150x

115

160x

150x
140
125
125
130
100
105
115
160

162.5

162.5

1725

45
45

62.5
40

70
425
70

52.5x
47.5x

1225

127.5

157.5x

140x

85
195x

195x
175
170
167.5
160x
155
155
150
145
150x
110
85
185x

185x
155
155
170
110

180x

475
475

42.5x

725

725

52.5x
475

1325

155x
1325
1325
130x
132.5¢
125x
120x

120x

175
175
172.5x
170x
157.5x
157.5x
145x

137.5x
140x
130x
1225
120
110

160x
157.5x
145x
137.5¢
140x
110

1225
172.5¢

115

180x

107.5x

107.5x

1125

1125

123.5x

123.5x

475
475

525
525

115

1225
115
150
145
140
135

1225

1225

1325
1325
127.5

115
115
100
115

167.5
162.5
155
155
150
145
145
115

180

155
155

115

1725

Mowykos Anexceit
Niowykos Anexceii

Yambiwes Bragucnas

Yanbiwes Braavcnas

Yanbiwes Braavcnas

TosKaH Bacunuii

Kophyetko Hukonait
KpasumHckuit Amurpuit
Epmanaes AnexcaHap

Kophyerko Hukonait
Kophyeno Hukonaii

Coxawb Anexcanap
Coxanb Anexcarap

[wexawes Cepreii
[exawes Cepreit

Kophyenko Hukonaii
Kophyetiko Hukonaii

Kodaros Awapeit
Toskaw Bacunuii
Toskaw Bacunuit
Kodaros Auapeit
Toskaw Bacunit
Toskaw Bacunuii

Haayreiii Anapeit

MorsiHra AmuTpuii
Mopo3os Masen
Kophueno Hukonaii

Haayreiii Anapeit

Mopo30s Magen

Dypcan Amutpuin
NansHuua AnexcaHap
Crocapes Cepreii
MKy Bragummp

Tynsies Cepreii
Kasanes Cepreii

Crocapes Cepreii
Kodaros Awapeit
Kyk Bnaanmnp
®ypcan AmuTpuit
Crocapes Cepreii
Nansuua Anexcanap
Konaces Butanwii
Kodaros Awapeit

CepeGpaHcKwit Butanuii
®ypcan Amutpuin

CepeGpAHckwit Butanuii
®ypcan Amutpuin
Crocapes Cepreii

KopHveHKko Hukonait
KopHveHKko Hukonait

Knumayk Cepreit

WeBueHKo CraHucnas
Niowykos Hukonaii
Mauepwcr Cepreii
Bowenait BukTop

Kophyeriko Hukonaii
KopHuenko Hukonait

Fepuwrenuseir Kupunn
Knnmayk Cepreit
MopouweHo Masen
UWeadenxo Cranvcnas
Niowykos Hukonaii
Mauepucr Cepreii
Bowenai BukTop

Tepwrenugeiir Kupunn

KopHvenKko Hukonai

Naxomos flesmc

Tuwenko Metp
T6Hep CraHmcnas
Tap6ysa AnekcaHap

Pyaerko Urops

KpasunHckuit AmuTpuit
Fepuwrenuseiir Kupunn

KuBansHuk Anexcanap

Naxomos flesmc

Pyaenko Urops
KpasunHckuit AmuTpuit
Tuwenko Netp

Tuuwerko Merp
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Mapkenos Anapeii
[llepestko Bagum
Kophuerko Hukonaii
Xpucrio Cepreit
KauaHos Esrenmit
Bopycos Braanmup
Kyapa Bukrop

Traues AmATpuit
[epesanko Bagum
Tkaues AmATpuit
Mapkenos Anapeii
Kophuerko Hukonaii
125 kr

Conomaxa Cepreii
Ym6aros Apryp
Conomaxa Cepreii

140 kr

KpasumHcKmii Imutpuit
KpasumHcKmii Mt

333333333333

3

3

18.08.1973
20.11.1980
14.05.1966
14.03.1993
21.07.1995
08.05.1993
29.01.1993
16.05.1983
20.11.1980
16.05.1983
18.08.1973
14.05.1966

02.10.1982
23.06.1988
02.10.1982

19.05.1982
19.05.1982

Koswaposka
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
XapbKos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Xapbkos
Koswaposka
Xapbkos

Kernuesxa
Nososasn
Kernyesxa

Kues
Kues

126.8
126.8

192.5
180
180
180

1725

155x

137.5
135
180
135

192.5
180

205%

205x

185
185

200
195
185
190
180x
160x
145
140
195
140
200
185

205
200
205

192.5
192.5

202.5
200
190

192.5¢
180x

152.5
145x

145x
202.5
190

2155
205x
2155

195
195

167.5
155x

202.5
200
190
190

1725

152.5
140
200
140

202.5
190

2155

2155

195
195

Mcaes HukuTa
TNaAKNX AHTOH

Thuenko Metp

Bopwcos Braaumup
Kophyetko Hukonait
Tnagkitx AHTOH
Kophyetko Hukonait
Vcaes Huknra

3axapos Cepreit
3axapos Cepreit



